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	Phone
	E-Mail

	Kimo Carter, co-chair
	617-926-7783
617-584-5141 (cell)
	james.carter@watertown.k12.ma.us

	David Stokes, co-chair
	617-926-7482
617-839-4970 (cell)
	david.m.stokes@gmail.com

	Candace Miller
	617-272-6392
	cmiller@mathematica-mpr.com

	Elisabeth Strekalovsky
	203-910-6726 (cell)
	caseysmom3@yahoo.com

	Laura Shock
	
	laura.shock@watertown.k12.ma.us

	Megan Griffin
	617-266-6066
	megan.griffin@watertown.k12.ma.us

	Michelle Gaseau
	617-429-2624
	gaseausara@gmail.com

	Shaunna Harrington
	617-926-3830
	shaunna3830@gmail.com

	Sheila Gilmartin
	617-775-9252 (cell)
	sheila.gilmartin@watertown.k12.ma.us

	Stephanie Venizelos
	
	svnov3@yahoo.com

	Thea Sahr
	617-924-2562
	theasahr@gmail.com

	Yasmin Daikh
	617-923-9387
	ydaikh@yahoo.com
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